ADP300
ADP305
LEADING
SPECIFICATIONS
• 20 MHz and
100 MHz
bandwidth
• 1,000 VRMS

ADP3XX  05/2009  Page 1 of 2
HIGH VOLTAGE ACTIVE DIFFERENTIAL PROBES
ORDERING INFORMATION
High-Voltage Differential Probe, 20 MHz ADP300
High-Voltage Differential Probe, 100 MHz ADP305
Instruction Manual, English ADP30X-OM-E
Plunger Hook Clip (1-Red, 1-Blue) PK30X-1
Safety Alligator Clip (1-Red, 1-Blue) PK30X-2
Plunger Jaw Clip (1-Red, 1-Blue) PK30X-3
Plunger Clamp Clip (1-Red, 1-Blue) PK30X-4
Safety Spade (1-Red, 1-Blue) PK30X-5
Soft Accessory Case SAC-01
ADP305 attachment accessoriesCopyright © April 2000
LeCroy and ProBus are
registered trademarks of